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	 Uusimaa, Häme, Pirkanmaa, Satakunta, 			
	 Kymenlaakso, Keski-Suomi, Savo ja Etelä-Karjala 
	 Juho Kinnunen, p. 045 862 5302 

	 Varsinais-Suomi
	 Marjo Jaakkola, p. 044 091 9770

	 Koko Pohjanmaa, Ylä-Savo ja Lappi
	 Sampo Uusitalo, p. 040 829 2011

	 Kainuu ja Pohjois-Karjala
	 Terhi Lyytikäinen, p. 040 580 1423
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AltaEIFFEL (G)	 2245
AltaHALEY (G)	 1753
AltaOAK (G)	 1735
AltaBAXTER	 1724
AltaEMBASSY (G)	 1660
AltaSHELBY (G)	 1559
AltaMURDOCK (G)	 1530
AltaJACKMAN (G)	 1513
AltaSUSTAIN (G)	 1399
Alta1STCLASS (G)	 1376
GIBBS (G)	 794
BURDETTE	 784
LOCHINVAR	 654
PREDATOR (G)	 544
REAL MCCOY (YS)	 468
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AltaIOTA	 0.08
AltaRIC-RED	 0.08
AltaCEASAR	 0.07
Alta5G (G)	 0.07
AltaHITMAN (G)	 0.07
AltaVISTA (G)	 0.06
AltaMR P-RED (G)	 0.06
AltaJACKMAN (G)	 0.05
AltaDETROIT	 0.04
Alta1STCLASS (G)	 0.03
THUNDER	 0.13
RHYTHMAJIG	 0.11
DEMPSEY (G)	 0.07
YESSIR	 0.07
WOODROW (G)	 0.03
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Alta1STCLASS (G)	 3.80
Alta5G (G)	 3.75
AltaCLOONEY (G)	 3.30
AltaAVALON	 3.23
AltaCALIBER	 3.21
AltaMURDOCK (G)	 2.91
AltaEXTREME	 2.89
AltaEXACTER	 2.82
AltaHITMAN (G)	 2.81
AltaHALEY (G)	 2.77
PREDATOR (G)	 10
LOCHINVAR	 10
SHOCKWAVE (G)	 8
DEMPSEY (G)	 8
BLACKJACK (G)	 8
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Alta1STCLASS (G)	 4.14
Alta5G (G)	 3.61
AltaAVALON	 3.08
AltaMURDOCK (G)	 3.03
AltaEXTREME	 2.89
AltaCLOONEY (G)	 2.77
AltaCALIBER	 2.70
AltaBANFF (G)	 2.65
AltaHALEY (G)	 2.49
AltaEXACTER	 2.41
LOCHINVAR	 11
PREDATOR (G)	 10
SHOCKWAVE (G)	 8
BLACKJACK (G)	 8
DOUBLWHAMMY	 8
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AltaCALIBER	 3.16
Alta5G (G)	 2.98
AltaCLOONEY (G)	 2.87
Alta1STCLASS (G)	 2.82
AltaMURDOCK (G)	 2.56
AltaAVALON	 2.55
AltaJACKMAN (G)	 2.48
AltaVISTA (G)	 2.48
AltaEXACTER	 2.43
AltaHITMAN (G)	 2.33
LOCHINVAR	 8
PREDATOR (G)	 7
BLACKJACK (G)	 7
BURDETTE	 6
SHOCKWAVE (G)	 6
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AltaEMBASSY (G)	 7.0
Alta1STCLASS (G)	 6.5
AltaGEDDY (G)	 6.5
AltaMURDOCK (G)	 6.3
AltaWISEMAN (G)	 6.2
AltaCEASAR	 5.2
AltaSHELBY (G)	 4.9
AltaJACKMAN (G)	 4.8
AltaBANFF (G)	 4.6
AltaVISTA (G)	 4.1
BURDETTE	 105
DOUBLWHAMMY	 104
SHOCKWAVE (G)	 103
DEMPSEY (G)	 103
FREE BEER (G)	 103

Poikimavaikeus isänä
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AltaHALEY (G)	 4.9
AltaSUSTAIN (G)	 5
AltaJENKINS	 5.1
AltaSHELBY (G)	 5.2
AltaDETROIT	 5.2
AltaIOTA	 5.9
AltaEMBASSY (G)	 6.3
AltaMURDOCK (G)	 6.4
AltaCALIBER	 6.5
AltaWISEMAN (G)	 6.7
BURDETTE	 107
SHOCKWAVE (G)	 102
DEMPSEY (G)	 101
GIBBS (G)	 100
BLACKJACK (G)	 99

Takavedinten sijainti
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AltaCALIBER	 -0.86
AltaVISTA (G)	 -0.16
AltaCEASAR	 -0.07
AltaMR P-RED (G)	 -0.02
AltaWISEMAN (G)	 0.06
AltaRIC-RED	 0.21
AltaSHELBY (G)	 0.33
AltaJENKINS	 0.53
AltaBAXTER	 0.84
AltaAVALON	 0.89
BURDETTE	 -4
SHOCKWAVE (G)	 -3
DEMPSEY (G)	 -2
GIBBS (G)	 -2
RHYTHMAJIG	 -2

Korkiakosken Remi Amelie & HH Outbound Honey
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HOLSTEIN - USA SIRE EVALUATIONS AUG 2014

UUSI Alta1STCLASS (G) Numero Uno x Dorcy BY x Toystory 2598  74 1376 49 0.03 84 0.13  74 3.80 4.14 2.82 2.69 0.43 0.66 2.04 0.69 1.34 -1.17 2.30 4.83 5.38 4.95 3.50 4.58 2.62 0.33 6.5 1.5 2.64 7.7 ++  €125 

UUSI AltaMURDOCK (G) Mogul x AltaMeteor x Zenith 2416  75 1530 50 0.02 56 0.00  73 2.91 3.03 2.56 1.62 0.81 0.66 1.26 -0.53 1.73 -0.75 2.85 3.92 3.99 3.67 1.99 3.06 1.33 -0.65 6.3 0.6 2.46 6.4 +  €28 

96848 AltaEMBASSY (G) Freddie x Planet x Shottle 2368  77 1660 40 -0.04 73 0.04  77 2.53 2.16 2.10 1.61 1.74 1.01 0.55 0.38 2.60 -0.75 2.48 3.05 2.63 2.42 2.20 2.17 1.96 0.03 7.0 2.0 2.70 6.3 +  €28 

UUSI AltaJACKMAN (G) Snowman x Massey x Ramos 2365  76 1513 60 0.05 69 0.05  76 2.47 2.38 2.48 2.06 1.41 1.24 1.08 0.48 1.35 -1.22 2.74 2.67 3.17 2.92 1.08 2.66 0.95 0.02 4.8 0.2 2.42 8.0 +  €26 

96986 AltaWISEMAN (G) Snowman x Wizard x Mtoto 2355  78 1314 47 0.03 80 0.12  78 1.83 1.73 1.95 1.71 1.03 0.78 0.61 1.04 0.98 -1.12 1.36 2.01 2.70 2.48 0.68 1.91 0.06 1.00 6.2 1.6 2.50 6.7 0  €26 

96846 Alta5G (G) Altakool x Atwood x Shottle 2323  76 771 42 0.07 46 0.07  74 3.75 3.61 2.98 3.87 1.44 1.55 2.51 -0.86 1.65 0.41 2.78 4.15 4.03 3.71 3.53 4.35 2.28 -0.24 3.6 0.9 2.58 8.2 -  €60 

96613 AltaOAK (G) Niagra x Leif x Shottle 2316  77 1735 58 0.02 70 0.03  77 2.52 2.28 1.38 2.20 2.10 1.75 1.17 -0.62 1.78 0.35 1.52 3.07 2.98 2.74 1.52 2.33 1.11 0.84 4.1 0.8 2.58 8.9 0  €32 

96844 AltaVISTA (G) Snowman x Leif x Obrian 2311  77 1369 58 0.06 91 0.16  76 2.31 1.85 2.48 1.99 1.83 1.83 1.38 0.26 1.83 -0.91 2.52 2.65 2.94 2.70 0.69 1.75 -0.16 0.44 4.1 -0.5 2.56 7.4 0  €26 

96615 AltaEIFFEL (G) Snowman x Planet x O Man 2238  77 2245 67 0.00 69 -0.05  77 2.67 2.07 1.63 2.00 2.04 1.96 1.57 1.47 2.46 0.24 1.71 2.72 3.11 2.86 1.91 1.67 1.81 0.08 4.0 -1.3 2.73 8.2 +  €28 

UUSI AltaSHELBY (G) Shamrock x Freddie x Bolton 2208  77 1559 47 0.00 64 0.03  76 2.15 2.21 1.30 0.71 0.48 0.21 1.13 0.94 1.57 0.37 1.44 3.12 3.83 3.52 1.04 1.70 0.33 -0.31 4.9 1.0 2.88 5.2 0  €22 

95623 AltaIOTA O Man x Ito x Emory 2190  99 970 49 0.08 80 0.17  99 2.37 2.05 1.74 2.68 2.49 2.19 1.12 0.73 2.44 -0.55 1.76 2.46 3.53 3.25 1.81 1.45 2.01 -0.40 1.6 1.1 2.92 5.9 0  €32 

96985 AltaGEDDY (G) Freddie x Planet x Shottle 2188  77 1194 29 -0.03 51 0.03  77 2.03 2.06 2.16 1.47 1.14 0.41 -0.10 0.64 0.91 -1.15 2.26 2.59 2.69 2.47 1.30 2.14 1.01 0.33 6.5 1.9 2.69 8.9 +  €26  €44 

96464 AltaCEASAR Planet x Shottle x Gibbon 2167  95 1122 54 0.07 55 0.05  91 1.85 1.07 1.47 1.91 2.28 1.92 1.32 0.61 2.29 -0.16 2.11 1.27 2.32 2.13 0.67 0.77 -0.07 0.35 5.2 1.4 2.81 7.3 -  €24 

97267 AltaCLOONEY (G) Windbrook x Planet x Shottle 2121  76 1044 34 0.01 53 0.05  75 3.30 2.77 2.87 2.43 1.52 1.90 2.70 0.32 2.15 0.02 3.07 3.27 4.26 3.92 2.20 2.47 1.61 -1.81 3.1 -0.9 2.76 8.4 -  €24 

96847 AltaHALEY (G) AltaMeteor x Goldwyn x O Man 2115  77 1753 48 -0.02 28 -0.14  77 2.77 2.49 1.67 2.88 1.09 1.27 2.47 -0.57 2.32 1.10 1.41 3.07 2.61 2.40 2.02 3.05 0.91 -0.14 3.1 0.2 2.71 4.9 0  €25 

96614 AltaBANFF (G) Bowser x Shottle x O Man 2100  79 1254 38 0.00 17 -0.11  79 2.29 2.65 1.98 2.08 1.42 1.02 0.33 -0.66 1.40 0.08 1.93 2.95 3.08 2.83 2.12 3.15 1.59 0.29 4.6 1.3 2.76 6.8 +  €29 

95474 AltaEXACTER AltaBaxter x Shottle x AltaAaron 2083  98 953 32 0.01 39 0.02  96 2.82 2.41 2.43 2.93 1.81 1.93 1.71 -0.05 1.37 -0.91 2.44 2.74 3.47 3.19 2.85 2.24 1.59 0.99 3.7 -0.1 2.65 8.6 +  €28 

95785 AltaCALIBER Goldwyn x Shottle x Marathon 2067  98 1096 40 0.03 14 -0.10  97 3.21 2.70 3.16 2.85 1.33 1.39 2.32 -0.46 1.86 -1.02 2.98 3.51 4.52 4.16 0.91 2.70 -0.86 0.89 1.6 0.8 2.76 6.5 ++  €34  €52 

96349 AltaHITMAN (G) Man-O-Man x Shottle x Garter 2047  77 739 40 0.07 50 0.09  75 2.81 2.24 2.33 3.28 1.65 1.99 2.18 -0.16 2.36 -0.17 2.12 1.87 3.36 3.09 2.75 2.22 1.51 1.33 0.9 -0.2 2.74 8.2 0  €23 

96296 AltaSUSTAIN (G) Domain x Shottle x Goldwyn 2006  78 1399 37 -0.02 37 -0.05  77 2.06 1.89 1.27 2.44 1.05 1.23 1.58 2.93 0.72 0.13 1.18 2.07 2.82 2.59 1.35 1.82 1.38 -0.22 2.8 1.1 2.90 5.0 -  €26 

95783 AltaAVALON Mac x Shottle x AltaFinley 2002  98 707 21 -0.01 29 0.01  97 3.23 3.08 2.55 2.88 0.92 1.06 2.31 -0.68 2.69 0.35 2.47 3.98 4.20 3.86 1.60 3.18 0.89 -0.01 1.0 0.7 2.80 8.4 0  €28  €48 

96011 AltaDETROIT Goldwyn x Shottle x Die-Hard 1959  98 153 14 0.04 27 0.08  97 2.28 1.88 1.77 1.97 0.77 0.80 1.36 0.57 1.71 0.75 1.89 2.00 1.95 1.79 1.87 2.39 1.38 -1.67 3.2 1.6 2.58 5.2 +  €16 

95473 AltaJENKINS Mac x Shottle x Garter 1936  98 635 17 -0.01 39 0.06  94 2.49 2.04 1.97 2.08 0.34 0.89 1.65 0.95 0.52 -0.12 1.70 2.68 1.79 1.65 1.03 2.91 0.53 0.37 2.5 0.3 2.65 5.1 +  €28  €50 

95786 AltaDECREE AltaBaxter x Marion x O Man 1924  98 976 29 0.00 61 0.09  93 2.10 1.88 2.11 2.30 0.81 1.37 2.15 2.08 1.94 -0.81 1.46 1.83 4.26 3.92 1.37 0.82 1.73 0.75 2.2 -1.4 2.81 7.2 --  €20  €26 

94541 AltaBAXTER Blitz x Mtoto x Mandel 1909  99 1724 29 -0.08 70 0.03  99 1.86 1.41 1.73 1.46 1.31 1.98 2.33 1.03 1.41 -1.05 1.43 1.55 3.65 3.36 2.47 -0.08 0.84 1.94 3.8 -1.7 2.97 7.9 -  €30 

97027 AltaMR P-RED (G) Colt P-Red x Goldwyn x Canyon 1856  77 474 30 0.06 10 -0.03  76 1.91 2.17 1.39 0.76 -0.37 -0.63 0.58 -0.70 0.22 0.40 1.17 2.93 3.44 3.16 0.41 2.25 -0.02 0.30 2.2 0.3 2.88 7.3 +  €26  €46 

96005 AltaRIC-RED Mr Burns RC x Jordan-RED x Rudolph 1839  94 572 39 0.08 56 0.13  85 2.39 1.37 1.99 3.11 1.37 1.77 2.26 0.16 1.94 -0.28 1.58 1.70 2.69 2.47 1.18 0.83 0.21 -0.08 -0.2 -0.4 3.05 9.7 --  €24  €46 

96848 AltaEXTREME Goldwyn x Shottle x BW Marshall 1733  97 -92 -11 -0.03 17 0.08  95 2.89 2.89 1.44 4.02 1.31 2.26 3.26 2.16 2.40 0.85 1.28 2.90 4.26 3.92 3.14 2.82 2.04 2.34 0.2 0.6 2.63 9.5 0  €26 

AYRSHIRE - CAN SIRE EVALUATIONS AUG 2014

45655 BURDETTE Tri-Star x Reno x Comet 2355  86 784 26 -0.01 23 -0.11  80 6 4 6 3 3 5 4 -4 1 -1 4 10 -1 9 1 1 -4 2 105 104 3.05 107 -  €28  €49 

46916 SHOCKWAVE (G) Bingo x Reality x Klint 2279  37 341 7 -0.05 19 0.07  33 8 8 6 -2 1 2 9 -7 4 0 1 8 4 3 4 6 -3 -3 103 101 2.95 102 0  €18 

47139 DEMPSEY (G) Burdette x Trident x Zorro 2274  48 337 16 0.07 16 0.04  44 8 7 5 3 4 5 5 -2 2 -1 5 9 3 6 5 4 -2 2 103 101 2.97 101 -  €23  €46 

47140 BLACKJACK (G) Calimero x Tri-Star x Reno 2199  44 358 9 -0.03 10 -0.06  42 8 8 7 4 8 6 8 -5 3 3 2 7 6 6 9 3 4 6 102 102 3.01 99 0  €23  €44 

45976 LOCHINVAR Burdette x Wilton x Tri Flint 2198  74 654 14 -0.11 4 -0.29  55 10 11 8 7 7 3 6 -4 8 -7 10 7 8 6 4 100 98 3.09 99 --  €25 

46769 GIBBS (G) Reality x Raven x Satellite 2164  41 794 14 -0.15 25 -0.09  39 6 5 2 2 0 4 10 -5 3 3 -3 3 3 2 5 1 -2 0 100 100 3.00 100 0  €21 

46823 PREDATOR (G) Reality x Jerry x BB Kellogg 2476  42 544 18 0.01 34 0.17  41 10 10 7 4 0 3 9 -2 2 0 3 7 5 3 10 7 2 2 101 99 2.91 94 0  €19 

46327 FREE BEER (G) Calimero x Olympic 2 x Bb Kellogg 2011  44 -13 -6 -0.07 -2 -0.03  39 8 7 5 3 5 5 4 -3 4 2 4 5 2 6 7 5 7 2 103 102 3.02 92 0  €18 

46299 DOUBLWHAMMY Calimero x Kellogg x Jade Pok 1985  75 -203 -9 -0.02 -9 -0.02  66 8 8 1 14 8 4 3 -2 7 4 1 8 5 4 6 12 6 2 104 107 2.99 91 0  €19 

46573 MARC ANTHONY(YS) Remington x Cornelius x Exacto 1813  39 -207 -7 0.01 -23 -0.20  34 7 7 5 5 5 1 1 -6 7 2 6 6 3 4 6 4 1 -3 103 99 3.10 91 0  €16 

46544 WOODROW (G) Remington x Cornelius x Jim 1723  42 -521 -15 0.03 -25 -0.07  37 7 7 5 3 2 -1 -1 -1 4 0 5 6 2 2 6 6 3 -6 103 98 3.13 92 0  €22 

44771 YESSIR Copper x Price x Duke 1767  74 -296 -5 0.07 -16 -0.05  37 5 3 5 3 -1 0 4 -5 7 3 3 3 -2 1 4 1 4 2 98 99 3.11 97 0  €12.5 

45974 RHYTHMAJIG Rhythm x Blackthorn x Sir Adam 2071  53 -270 -1 0.11 15 0.35  25 3 4 2 2 2 1 -1 -4 0 0 0 7 2 -2 3 7 -2 -3 98 103 3.08 98 0  €16 

46545 REAL MCCOY (YS) Reality x Blackthorn x Sir Adam 2131  25 468 9 -0.09 20 0.02  24 5 5 3 2 0 1 6 -3 2 3 -1 3 2 1 5 4 0 1 102 100 3.00 99 0  €16 

46194 THUNDER Blackthorn x Lord Ontario x Streak 1394  66 -655 -13 0.13 -26 0.01  44 -3 -1 -4 -5 8 -1 -10 -7 2 -2 -1 -3 0 -2 5 96 101 3.21 99 0  €18 

46906 VITALITY (YS) Reality x Blackthorn x Nucleus  43 241 6 -0.03 10.1 0.02  €45 


